
 

Superintendent Search Timeline for the 

Yellow Springs Exempted School District 

 

March 14 – Organize superintendent search process with the Board of Education. 

March 18 – Announce position opening statewide, including BASA job opening website. 

March 20 – Post superintendent search profile questionnaire on district webpage. 

April 4 – Stakeholder one‐hour Focus Group Sessions and Community Forum: 

 Central Office Staff, 8:00 a.m. in Board Office Basement 

 Bus Drivers, 9:15 a.m. in Board Office Basement 

 Building Administrators, 10:15 a.m. in High School Conference Room 

 High School students, 1:00 p.m. in Bulldog Bistro 

 Support Staff, 2:50 p.m. in Mills Lawn Conference Room 

 Teaching Staff, 3:45 p.m. in High School Library/Cafeteria 

 Parent Group, 5:30 p.m. in Mills Lawn Music Room 

 Open, general community, 6:30 p.m. in Mills Lawn Cafeteria, for any interested party, 

and/or for individuals who could not make one of the earlier sessions described above. 

April 5 – Search profile deadline.   

April 11 – Presentation of the Superintendent Search Profile report to the Board of Education. 
 
April 23 – Application deadline (11:00 p.m.), and posting of search profile report on district  
                  Webpage. 

April 29 – Candidate Screening meeting with the Board of Education. 
 

May 6 and 8 – First Round Board of Education interviews. 

May 11 – Final Board interviews, following open Meet the Finalist sessions. 

May 13 – Date to hire new superintendent. 

August 1, 2019 – State date for new superintendent, or sooner. 


